POZAVAROVALNICA SAVA D. D NPV

POZAVAROVALNICA SAVA D. D NPV

ISIN: S10021110513

Overview

2024/07/26 15:10:51

Price
37.60 EUR

Difference

General attributes

O

-0.53% (-0.20)

ISIN S10021110513
Symbol POSR
Exchange Ljubljana Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 647 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

37.20 EUR (2,000)
37.60 EUR (2,000)
37.80 EUR

38.00 EUR

37.60 EUR

37.80 EUR
37.661171 EUR
2,596

97,768.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/04/26
2024/03/26

s i £ o o

Headline Download
Global Strategy 3Q 2024 &,
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &,
Global Equity Ratings &,
Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=SI0021110513&ID_NOTATION=25128212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ff6b993a840d4814948f25309de52eee1bb49ee68418e33595a4e031d6efd1f&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=b04e4589948fd4846&time=1722167719&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1ac88d8faa0bd882c7eefcf9ff0e63087754fb22add3489bb8addb9e4374a1f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=313974032ab261b62&time=1722167719&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1719f1b733972e03bc93d50839e8aa6a06fb2a169ab11623b84eb31e830e2393&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b9b4582f3480aba0f&time=1722167719&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8d34a778f0be2396979d26bf3bd4b14dc8d2dd5e096fec7e8e0eccfae1af8d3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9bae61473a292535c&time=1722167719&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4baa67b68e66227db85337f61c369fe70d5854f71bddd84ccbc228be9419eee8&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=90795ce3c85615466&time=1722167719&tool=RSC

POZAVAROVALNICA SAVA D. D NPV

Details

2024/07/26 15:10:51

Price
37.60 EUR

Difference ©  -053%(-0.20)

General attributes

ISIN S10021110513
Symbol POSR
Exchange Ljubljana Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 647 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.20 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 37.60 EUR (2,000)
Open 37.80 EUR
High 38.00 EUR
Low 37.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 37.80 EUR
VWAP 37.661171 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,596
Trading volume 97,768.40
Number of trades 11
Last size 20

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +37.23% +44.62% +48.62%
Perf (abs.) +10.20 +11.60 +12.30
Beta 0.35 0.19 0.31
Volatility 20.54 20.79 21.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for POZAVAROVALNICA SAVA D. D NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

London Stock 2022/06/ 15:39 25.40 EUR 0.01
Exchange 21

Ljubljana Stock 2024/07/ 15:10 37.60 EUR 0.10
Exchange 26

39.20 EUR (2024/07/23
26.70 EUR (2024/01/18
39.20 EUR (2024/07/23
22.10 EUR (2023/10/10

Trading volume

38.00 EUR (7,592
34.64 EUR (5,356
32.41 EUR (3,796

)
)
)
28.13 EUR (3,126)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=25128212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025048
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025048

POZAVAROVALNICA SAVA D. D NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
POZAVAROVALNICA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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